
FDP Form - 10b - Bid Results of Goods and Services

No. Item Description
Approved Budget 

for the Contract
Location Winning Bidder/s Name and Address of the Bidder Bid Amount Date of Bidding

1
Supply and Delivery of Gold Medal 

with Provincial Seal
₱590,000.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal          

Prorpietor                                      #60 

Rizal Avenue, District II, Cauayan City, 

Isabela

₱587,500.00 April 1, 2020

2
Supply and Delivery of Silver Medal 

with Provincial Seal
₱944,000.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal          

Prorpietor                                      #60 

Rizal Avenue, District II, Cauayan City, 

Isabela

₱940,000.00 April 1, 2020

3
Supply and Delivery of Bronze 

Medal with Provincial Seal
₱944,000.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal          

Prorpietor                                      #60 

Rizal Avenue, District II, Cauayan City, 

Isabela

₱940,000.00 April 1, 2020

4

Supply, Delivery and Installation of 

Fifteen (15) Units Drinking Water 

Fountain with complete accessories 

(2nd Bid)

₱999,600.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
2nd Failure of Bidding - - April 1, 2020

5

Procurement of Technical Production 

Services for the Joint Bambanti 

Festival and Isabela Day Festival 

2020 (2nd Bid)

₱4,000,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela

PMX Trading and Technical 

Services

Ms. Lovely Roann Vargas Garcia 

Proprietor                                         No. 

38 Libertad St. Brgy. Tugatog, Malabon 

City

₱3,733,333.33 April 1, 2020

Republic of the Philippines

PROVINCE OF ISABELA

City of Ilagan

GOODS AND SERVICES
2nd Quarter, CY 2020

Page 1 of 4



6
Supply and Delivery of Jetmatic 

Pump
₱10,655,400.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela

Philman Corporate 

Distribution Corporation

Mr. Frederick C. Tan              

Authorized Representative           #533 

Ilang Ilang St., Brgy 281, Zone 26, Dist. 

III, San Nicolas, Binondo, Manila

₱10,548,846.00 May 27, 2020

7
Supply and Delivery of Monoblock 

Chairs
₱7,600,000.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela

Philman Corporate 

Distribution Corporation

Mr. Frederick C. Tan              

Authorized Representative           #533 

Ilang Ilang St., Brgy 281, Zone 26, Dist. 

III, San Nicolas, Binondo, Manila

₱7,524,000.00 May 27, 2020

8
Supply and Delivery of G.I Pipe – 2 

x 6 M sch. 40
₱6,162,240.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela

Philman Corporate 

Distribution Corporation

Mr. Frederick C. Tan              

Authorized Representative           #533 

Ilang Ilang St., Brgy 281, Zone 26, Dist. 

III, San Nicolas, Binondo, Manila

₱6,100,617.60 May 27, 2020

9
Supply and Delivery of Drugs and 

Medicines
₱59,999,625.41

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
1. Med-Line Distributor

Mr. Reynold Paguirigan        Proprietor                                      

400 National Highway, Paringao, 

Bauang, La Union.

₱998,639.14 June 3, 2020

2. GJK Pharma Distributors

Mr. Robert H. Eugenio             

Proprietor/ General Manager          173 

GJK Building, JP Rizal St., Dulong 

Bayan Poblacion, Sta. Maria Bulacan. 

₱32,276,779.10 June 3, 2020

3. Multi-Gas Corporation 

Mr. Honorio C. Ty                  

Managing Director                      

National Highway, Alicia, Isabela

₱1,740,000.00 June 3, 2020

4. Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal          

Prorpietor                                      #60 

Rizal Avenue, District II, Cauayan City, 

Isabela

₱6,452,446.10 June 3, 2020

5. Ferma Drug Enterprises 

Mr. Fernando P. Requinio           

Proprietor                                              

City Road, Dubinan East, Santiago City, 

Isabela

₱2,400,641.00 June 3, 2020

6. KRP Enterprises

Ms. Rosalinda R. Pagulayan Proprietor                                            

37 Taft Street, Brgy. Sta. Barbara, City 

of Ilagan, Isabela.

₱2,502,928.75 June 3, 2020

Page 2 of 4



7. Euro-Med Laboratories, 

Philippines, Inc. 

Ms. Ma. Cristina April. S. Santos 

Authorized Representative             1000 

United Nations Avenue, Corner San 

Marcelino Street, Ermita, Manila

₱7,823,937.40 June 3, 2020

8. KULIT’S Drugstore 

Ms. Bernadeth J. Sandaga, Authorized 

Representative         #1039 Unit 3, 

Corner J.P Rizal & Kingsway Road, 

Nangka, Marikina City.

₱1,990,929.10 June 3, 2020

9. Medical Gallery Trading 

Co. 

Ms. Ma. Elva E. Espino           General 

Manager                        #1357 Rizal 

Avenue., Sta Cruz, Manila 

₱1,980,973.30 June 3, 2020

10
Supply and Delivery of Medical 

Supplies
₱44,999,792.10

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
1. GJK Pharma Distributors

Mr. Robert H. Eugenio             

Proprietor/ General Manager          173 

GJK Building, JP Rizal St., Dulong 

Bayan Poblacion, Sta. Maria Bulacan. 

₱15,756,283.49 June 3, 2020

2. Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal          

Prorpietor                                      #60 

Rizal Avenue, District II, Cauayan City, 

Isabela

₱10,809,353.50 June 3, 2020

3. RLT Drug 

Ms. Malou P. Pascua                

Authorized Representative              Bliss 

Village, City of Ilagan, Isabela

₱8,032,240.00 June 3, 2020

4. Medical Gallery Trading 

Co. 

Ms. Ma. Elva E. Espino           General 

Manager                        #1357 Rizal 

Avenue., Sta Cruz, Manila 

₱7,441,394.00 June 3, 2020

11

Supply and Delivery of 

Office Supplies ₱2,796,756.60
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal          

Prorpietor                                      #60 

Rizal Avenue, District II, Cauayan City, 

Isabela

₱2,777,495.50 June 3, 2020

12
Supply and Delivery of Janitorial 

Supplies
₱1,842,198.00

PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Isaiah 8:15 Enterprises

Ms. Irish Jane T. Cristobal          

Prorpietor                                      #60 

Rizal Avenue, District II, Cauayan City, 

Isabela

₱1,835,650.00 June 3, 2020

Page 3 of 4



13

Supply and Delivery of 150 Units 

Mini Dump Truck, Engine 

Displacement: 2.7L, 

4 x 2, 4 Cylinder, 109HP, Euro 4 

Engine, with 3 Years LTO 

Registration

₱195,000,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Stonebrothers Incorporated

Mr. Richardson U. Chua         

Authorized Representative             310 

Midtown Executive Homes, U.N 

Avenue, Paco, Manila

₱194,400,000.00 June 8, 2020

14

Supply and Delivery of 34 Units 

Fabricated 3 Wheels Trike with 

Body, Chassis & Manual 

transmission including Water Cooled, 

Single Cylinder, 12HP, Diesel Engine

₱9,826,000.00
PGSO Bldg., Alibagu, 

City of Ilagan, Isabela
Equity Machineries, Inc.

Mr. Ysmael O. Atienza Jr.  Authorized 

Representative National Highway 

Cabaruan, Cauayan City, Isabela
₱9,822,192.00 June 15, 2020

(SGD.) MR. RODRIGO T. SAWIT                                                         (SGD.) ATTY. JOHN RYAN P. TORIO                                                            (SGD.) ENGR. VIRGILIO S. LORENZO

              BAC - Chairman                                                                                          BAC Vice-Chairman                                                                                           Member

                                                      (SGD.) MS. ELSA M. PASTRANA                                           (SGD.) MS. LUCILA M. AMBATALI

                                                                         Member                                                                                  Member

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Page 4 of 4


